/Semestre 1/Techniques de communication et expr francais/SECTION2GROUPE?

Matricule
222233342501
222233350112
222233389112
212133056258
1222233328409
212133052849
222233389506
222233382012
222233336516
222233370912
222233343001
212133049913
212133051258
222233336601
212133053991
222233389102
222233413519

222233344401

212133047795
222233375612
222233386102
191933048416
212133048552

222233386307
222233386211
222233386111
212133052376
222233386217
222233334815
222233370613

212133052914
222233389110

222233356009
212133053762
222233328711

222233386408
222233343903
212133051856
212133046893

Nom
ABDESLAM/eMud! dxe
ADOUI/S9ue
AGOUN/Ogbs
AIDEL/Jass
AISSAQUI/S5luus
AKMOUM/p 503!
AMIRET/lpoe
ATOUI/Sghas
AZIZI/S35e
BAHLOUL/Jske

'BAHLOULI/Jske:

BEDIAF/Caluay
BEGHOURA/8)540
BEGHOURA/8)350
BELAALA/ ks
BELAGRAA/g 4k
BELEULMI/ plals
BELFAR/, L
BELGAMI/ s &l

BELGUENDOUZ/ jy il
BENACHOUR/ gile ¢y

BENDJEBLE/ s>
BENKERRI/S,8 ¢
BENNIA/&! o
BENSEFIA/&duo o

BENSGHIR/ i)l 5

BOUKHELIFA/4ads g
BOULAOUAD/3lgxlg
BOUZIDI/s i
CHEBBOUB/ W gaie

(CHENNAFI/3ts
" HAMADENE/Ole>
222233386105

HAMIMID/Apoxa>
MAAMRI/(S yons
MEDJANI/ loxe
MEGUELLATI/ e
RADJAI/ a2y
TAYEB/wlb -+
TOUAHRIA/% 815k

TOUATI/ g5

Prénom
AYA/4T
IKHLASSE/ oM
AYA/&
HAFIDA/ 4o
SELSABIL/ Juden
ZAKARYA/<L,S)
HADIL/ Jso»
IKRAM/z1,S]
MANEL/Jbe
HOUDA/ sS4
AMEL/J!
Wissame/pluwg
CHIMA/ s losiss
MANEL/Jbe
SOUHAIB/wgseo
AYA/&1
MOURAD/3\ye
WIAM/pG3
AMINA/&.@T
RABIA/ 4w,
AYA/&T
FATIHA/d>wis
SLIMANE/ e

'CHAHRAZED/l3

DOUAA/:les
ISMAHANE/0)lgas]
YOUCEF/Ciu g
ROUMAISSA/&saes)
BOUTHAINA/ &l
ROMAISSA/s Loy

'YOUNES/siss
AMINA/&sl

AMIRA/8 pal
WAFA/sg
AYA/ &I

ABDELLAH/<blouc
'MANAR/ e

MARIA/&s)ta
ILHAM/plg))
CHAIMA/ sl

Note
13.0
8.25
5.25
12.5
5.25
0.0
1.0
3.0
LS
7.25
6.5
11.2
12.0
10.75
5.0
0.0
135
5.5
4.75
9.0
0.0
5.25
115
8.25
0.0
11.5
4.25
0.0
19.5
13.0
0.0
115
5.5
2.25
10.3
5.5
14.75
14.75
0.0
9.0




Matricule

222233361407
222233343419
222233382216
222233382101
212233406910
222233343305
212133045795
212133050807
222233370204
222233387913
1222233382110
222233382518
222233354208
222233377810
212133053373
222233334118
222233336211
222233347308
212133045623
222233329409
222233328507
222233329113
222233361501
212133053211
222233388008
222233370308
222233389305
222233344218
222233334909
222233375717
1222233335219
222233364609
212133052360
222233342506
202033048750
222233343712
222233378004
222233378117

Nom
BELAZZOUG/ 393k
BELFAR/,lab
BELLAMECHE/ el
BELMILOUD/ 35kl
BELOUAHCHI/ st5k
'BENABIDA/84xs (3
BENAISSA/ e (2
BENATMANE/olke oy
BENCHIKH/ fuds o2
BENDJEDDI/ S ¢
BENDJEDDOU/ s o
BENDJEDI/$d= ¢p
BENHAMADI/S3le> ¢x
BENKHELFALLAH/W Cals oy
BENOUERKHOU/ 353 ¢
BENRABAH/zwb &
'BENRABIA/ g &

" IBENRAOUDA/&b9)
BEN SALLOUA/5 gk ¢
BENSEFIA/dxio
BENSEGHIR/ ks o
BENTALBI/ s
BENYAHIA/ 3w o
BEN ZAOUI/$9b
'BENZOUAD/5ls) o
BEZZOU/s3
BOUAOUINA/&ss g5
BOUCHAKOUR/ 98l s:
'BOUDJELAL/UMs2
CHELAKH/#\
DELLID)/s
DJENDI/S iz
DRIDI/ Sy
FEKARCHA,/&iS
LAOUBI/ 52!
ROUABAH/zls)

| ZEHAR/ )
ZEHAR/ )\

Prénom
RANIA/&S!
CHAIMA/ sl
RANIA/L!,
INESS/ bs)
Mouna/Jge
ROMAISSA/ s lue)
SABRINA/&o o
RIEN/OL)
ASSIA/ e
ABIR/ s
EL AKRI/ 5,51
LAMIA/ &Y
ACHWAQ/ 35!
DELLOULA/d >
ASMA/s Lo
Asma/slos!

MARIA/&k
AMINE/ ol

IKRAM KOUNOUZ/ 355 #1,S]
HADIL FERIEL/JU,8 (e
CHAIMA/s\owis

MERIEM/ o250

AICHA/4ssls

MANEL/Jte

MUSTAPHA/ jksas

NADIA/4506
RANA/,
Nour elhouda/s4g)! )y

TAIMA/ sl

CHAIMA/sloxit
RAHMA/4a>)
ASMA/C-LQ.WT
HAITHEM/@is
AYA/&T

HIND/ %2
GHANIA/4us
CHAIMA/s\ass
Nesrine/cpw

6.75

110.5

12.6

7.5

7.5
12:5
135
4.75

2.0
5.25
13.75
60 |
0.0

0.0
0.0
2.75
0.0

120




/Semestre 1/Techniques de communication et expr francais/SECTION2GROUPEY

~ Matricule

222233389312
222233354317
222233354611
222233354115
222233386401
222233384716
222233370514
212133049370
1222233354510

222233355516
222233335217
222233361417
222233370807
222233335811
222233365512
222233343309
222233329106
222233378203
222233347502
212133052323
222233379920
222233343107
222233359102

222233336003

222233336811
222233373419
222233334212
222233375615
222233409104
222233364610
222233405402
222233343112
222233389216
222233359412
222233337703
212133046709
212133049665
1222233336508
222233364905

222233384409

Nom

Prénom

BENABDALLAH/<! s o SALIMA/dodec

BOUGHAZI/ 3 ¢
BOUGHAZI/$)\e 50
BOUGHAZI/ sk 50
BOUGOUFA/4a8q
BOUGUETTAYA/& a3
BOUHADDA/84> g
BOUTERFESSA/duwldyig
BRAHIMI/ 2!y
CHARAD/>!
CHERNINE/ 50 %
CHOUCHOU/ g g
DAOU/s<ls
DAOUD/39ls
DEFFAF/las
DERARDJA/&=)lyd
DERRADJ/zLs
DIAF/Calus
DIFALLAH/ 4l Cans
DIFFALLAH/<b! Cauo
DJELOUD/>5k=>
DJOUDI/ &34
DRIAI/ 32y
EMBARKIA/4S) e
FAR/,b

FAR/ &

FETHA ALLAH/Wl 7
GASMI/ osd
GHASSOUL/J g
GHAZI/ )&
GOTT/lad
GUEMRAOQUI/S3\yed
GUEZZOU/ 938
HABITOUCHE/ i glau
LEBOUAZDA/53)\ 34
MEGUELLATI/3Me
MOKRANE/Oly40
OTMANI/leis
RAHMOUNI/ 90>
SIDOUNE/9due

BOUTHEYNA /s
DONIA/LS>

IMANE/0ls,)

MOHAMMED SAAD/dacs dgne
WISSAL/Jlos

INAS/ el

AKRAM/z,S1
'HOUSSAM/plu
MERYEM/wye
RANIA/&sl)

SOUMIA /s
KELTOUM/p 528
ABDELKHALEK/ 3! e
YOUMNA/ 42

RAOUDHA /&)

MAROUA NESRINE/ s 8950
NOURA/3) 3

SARA/S; L

MERIEM/ g0
ABDELKARIM/ 2,801 dus
TAOUBA NOUR ELYAKINE/oédl 558 g3
AYA/&T

14.25
7.5
1.5

0.0
0.0
17.0
12.25
10.25
10.0
11.0
13.25

7.25

13:5
2.0
1825
3.5

0.0

10:5

'OMAR MOHAMMED WASSIM/sess dexo 5 4.75

HIBAT ERRAHMANE/Ole>)l 4
NARDJES/ yuzry

AMIRA DHAHBIA/&ua3 8yl
RIHAB/l>y

'DJAMILA MERIEM/ 0250 3oz
ASMA/slows!

'MERIEM NADA/SS @50
HANANE/ oL

HOCINE/ iyen
MARQUA/89 s
ABDALLAH/4b! s
AMEL/JU!

MEBAREK/ 2l

MALIKA NOUR/ 5> 4o
DOUAA/sles

Omniya/acwel

10.75
0.0

16.5
13.0
6.0
12.0
16.75
0.0
15:25
0.0
11.3
5.25
0.0
18.0
Ve,

12.0
13.5
10.0

{60,

0.0

165

15.0
13.5
17.0

16.0

11.0

145

12.5
10.0
12.0
10.0
0.0

160

11.0
14.0
0.0
13.0
165
12.5
14.0
14.5
16.0
0.0
16.0
15
111.3
10.0
0.0
12.0
11.0




W/Semestre 1/Techniques de communication et expr francais/SECTION2GROUPE10

Matricule Nom Prenom
222233342915 BENKARA MAHAMMED/ s 8,6 o, ZOHRA/<l,23)1
222233365503 BOUAZA/65< s OUIAM/pt3
222235553420 BOUGUERRA/3,35: Ikram/pl,S!
212133026642 DIEDIAT/wbux MOUNA/ s
222233354411 HADLI/ Jd» | BOUBAKEUR/ ,Sos2
222233336603 HAMMOUCHE/ 50> MINATOU ALLAH/ ! e
222233381919 HAOUAMED/-aly> AMINA/&igsl 6.75 14.0
222233328706 HELLAL/JS ABDALLAH/4ll aus 175 15.0
222233365019 HEREM/py2 CHAMSS EDDINE/ ! uads 45 145
222233377720 HEZZAT/ bl HAKIMA/ &0 S 12.75 '12.0
222233344219 KAHIA/&n8 NOUR EL HOUDA/&4¢)! 5 00 00
222233344412 KATEB/ 36 YASMINE/ cnowely 18.75 14.0
222233328912 KHALFAOUI/s5laks MEBARKA KHAOULA/&Js &ke  17.0 135 |
222233367902 KHELIF/cauls AMINA/&eT 3.25 (135
222233368206 KHELIF/ads SALSEBIL/ Jreoles 00 00
222233375304 KHOUALFIA /&l s> AYA /T 14.0 13.0
191933049329 LOUALI/JIg ABDELMADJID/yxall des 10.5 10.0
[ 222233389318 LOUCIF/cins) CHAIMA/slaxts 85 14.0
222233337008 LOUCIF/cimoss) YOUSSERA/(S s 200 15.0
222233389217 LOUNISSI/ sy} HANANE/oU> 55 140
222233357216 MAHDADI/$3lume IMANE/Oby! 0.0 00
222233361412 MAKHLOUFI/ §gl5s SARA/8;lus 8.25 125
222233335605 MANAA/ gl CHERINE/ 19.25 15.5
222233365306 MANI/ b KHAOTHER/ 355 75 145
222233375902 MAOUCHE/ b 520 AMAR/ sles 14.25 145
222233377717 MATAI/ s\ BOUCHRA/S 0 140 17.0
222233389104 MEBARKI/ S,k AYA/&T 100 145 |
222233386407 MENASRIA/& rolis MOSSAB/xsas 9.0 110
222233361612 MERAZGA/43),s © WIAM/pbs 180 125
222233336308 MERDJI/ 50 MOHAMED ELAMINE/cwdl aze 9.0 15.0
222233370620 MESROURI/ 9 e SARA/85l 17.0 150
222233370913 MEZITl/go3e 'HADIL/Jsaa 775 158
1222233335305 MIHOUBI/ 3400 ROMAISSA/s Lo, 19.75 17.0
222233375701 MOHAMADI/Sslaxs RIHAM/ 2k, 18.0 12.5
222233389405 MOKRANE/Olys ABDESSALAM/ Ml s 0.0 0.5
222233361401 TEBBAKH/#Ub HANAN/OU> 15.75 13.0
222233370509 ZEBIRI/S ) AMINA/&igal 160 145




/Semestre 1/Techniques de communication et expr francais/SECTION2GROUPE11

Matricule
222233336117
212133046862
222233368517
222233335109
212133051513
1222233335009
222233330517
222236301518
222233378002
222233335503
212133051505
222233375318
222233389320
212133055941
212133056828
222233334105
222233335001
222233344013
222233335015
222233365105
212233401717
222233376607
212133052305
222233388017
1212233404415
222233344105
222233334109
212133048146
222233343205
222233347117
212133047134
222233335114
222233361308
222233375620
222233354311
222233343011
222233373405

Nom
AISSAOUI/Ssluss
AZZOUZ/395¢
BENZEBOUDJ/zs) o
BOULARAS/ lya) 5
DAHMANI/3lbe>>
DIFFALLAH/ 4! Caus
GOUARIR/ »)l38
KHELFAOUI/solal>
MEGUELLATI/ 3Mae
NAIT SEGHIR/_piaua)l ol
OUIDIR/ ;39
RADJAH/z=h
'RAHAL/J>y
RAKI/ &
RAMDANI/3bas)
REGOUID/ W58y
REMILI/ k)
REMILI/ o)
REMMACHE/ by
REZIG/ &)

REZIG/ &)

RIGH!/ s
ROUANE/0l9)
SAADA/83xw
SACI/ ol
SAHRAQUI/S3ly>0
SAIFI/ o
SAIM/e2be
SEDDIKI/ e
SELAHDJA/ 4>
SEMAI/ s low
SILINE/ s
TOUATI/ s
TRIRAT/ Ol 5
YOUSFI/ fw:
ZAIDI/ Sl
ZAIDI/ sl

Prénom
LAMIA/¢lus)
SOUMYA/éocs
HADIL/ a2
DALEL/JYs
SAMAH/ 7 oo
KHADIDJA/ 4z 45
MAROUA/ &9,
RAHMA/&a>)
CHAIMA/ elos
SOUFIANE/Olaw
LYES/ el
AMANI/l
AICHA/4zd\e
ASMA/¢lowe]
MOHAMMED/ sz
AYA/&T
'HANANE/OU>
MERIEM/ @250
KHAQULA/4 =
CHAIMA/ slosc
HADDA/84>
TAKOUA/ (S s83
FATMA/&ablé
HADJER/,=\a
FODHIL/Jwdsd
MALAK/ S
AHMED/ o>
LINA/&d
DOUNIA/W>
AMIRA/ 84l

HIBAT ERRAHMANE/Q&»}L

DOUNIA/LS>
ANISSA/ sl
ROMAISSA/ &)
AYA/4!
IMANE/Ols
MAROUA/35 0

Note
18.5

1.0

11,25
5.0

16.75
525
11.1
1.0
6.75
15.5
12.75
6.5

1.5
gl

1025
119.25 |

15,75
5.73
11.0

18.5
13.75
6.5
6.75
10.0
13.25
13.25

{7473

12.5
13.5
15.0
14.0

15.0
15.0
114

14.0
15.0
14.0
14.0

14.0
11.1
185
15.0

14.0
13.0
13.0

15.0
14.5
14.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
15.0

150




Matricule
222233335412
222233401019

202033042921
222233386406
222233347405
222233368012
222233382307
222233350316
212133047970
212133047021
212133048046
222233387710
212133050351
229233329212
222233336813
222233361520
222233350407
222233336107
212133045757
222233336612
212233400417
212133051579
222233327906
222233347302
222233337801
222233375618
222233384602
222233361609
212133045712
222233376110

222233342610
222233381906
222233344109

'SAMARI/($)loss

SATOURI/$)sble

Nom

i /Semestre 1/Techniques de communication et expr francais/SECTION2GROUPE12

Prénom

AIT HAMMOUDA/8350> T - SARA/S)Ls

|AMRANI/glyee

BENCHELLI/ & ¢
BENHAMIMID/ dsopaz> (3
BENMEHENNI/ ¢

'BENMENNI/ (5% ¢

BENMERZOUG/3s) e (3
BENMESSAHEL/ J&lue ¢y
BENMOUSSA/ sx 90 o3
BENOUADAH/z2l3 ¢
BOUABDALLAH/ 40! due
BOUACHERINE/ (g s 95
BOUAKKAZ/5s g

'BOUAZGHI/ $5¢ 52

BOUCHAKOUR/,s3Lss:
BOUDACHE/ b2
BOUGUERRA/8,35;
BOUKEDJAR/,\x3s;
BOUKHALFA/44)s-5,
BOURAHLI/>)3.
BOUSSALEM/Jles:
BOUTEBBA/4:bs.
BOUZIDI/$-)s2
BRAHIMI/ ol

(CHAA/asLs

CHABANE/O b
CHANNOUF/ 3 gids
CHAOUCHE/ s\
DICHE/ s
MAADADI/$3baxe

SEBAI/ $ e
ZITOUNI/ 355

ISMAHANE/Olgas!

OUSSAMA/ 4ol
MERIEM/ @50
DOUAA/ses
AHLEM/pM>!
RIHAM/play
FATIMA ZOHRA/8,23! &abols
CHAIMA/ s boucie
MARIA/4,
MARIA/&;k
ILHEM/plgl)
YASMINE/ oo
NADA/s%
HOUDA/s»

NASRIN/ (e
MALIKA/3S Lo

KAMILIA/WoS
SALSABIL/ Joeudes
MAYSSA/sluwss
AMINA/&iso!
CHAHINAZ/ 3lagss
ZOHRA/5,23]!

7 ICHRAK/ @&l <!

NOUR/,s>
Reguia/4s3,
SOUHILA/ g
HADJIRA/S px

RADHIA/&ub),)

WISSAL/Jbes

WISSAL/Jbey

AMIRA/5
AHLAM/ s>
MANAR/ e

Noteﬁ‘?ﬁ;
14.75
12.0
6.0 It
35 |
17.25 14.0
7.5 140
10.5 105
10.3 103
17.25 14.0
102 102
9.75 14.0
1.0 13.0
105 14.0
55 14.0
142 142
15 16.0
135 15.0
11.6 116
825 14.0
9.0 14.0
85 14.0
4175 14.0
165 17.0
115 140
625 140
15.0
135 1150
18.75 16.0




